NOTIFICATION No.7-6/2010-11 HPU(Exam-II) PGDCA-1st

HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY

"NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University"
"M.A./MSc. Sciences Section Exam-II"

Dated: -18 December, 2017

Result Gazette Notification in respect of PGDCA 1st Semester examination held in June, 2017. The

result of each candidate is shown in the result column. The abbreviations used in the result column of

Gazette Notification are as under: -

Minimum Pass Marks: 40

Marks Means
AB -DO-
C -DO-
R -DO-
RLE -DO-
RL (A/IA) -DO-
CS Regn. -DO-
RL(UMC) -DO-
PRS -DO-

PGDCA 1st Semester Courses

DCS-101

DCS-102 P.C. Softwares
DCS-103 Operating System
DCS-104

Maximum Marks: 100
Pass

Absent

Cancelled
Re-appear

Result with held due to Eligibility
Result later on due to Awards/Internal Assessment
Candidate suspended for want of registration number/late fee.

Unfair Means Cases

Previous Result Stands

Fundamentals of Programming using 'C'

Computer Organization and Architecture

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office later on.

13077

13088

13133

13146

13193

13196

13219

13221

13224

13225

13232

13241

13247

13261

08-GLK-1195

10-SN-702

12-PSN-124

11-PSN-345

12-GCT-286

12-GNR-66

08-CCB-302

13-CCB-253

13-WSP-250

13-DCK-46

04-CC-MM-873

13-CCB-1110

98-CC-D-1747

MONIKA SHARMA

SUMAN SHARMA

SHIKHA DIWAN

SEEMA

POOJA

SAPANA

AMBIKA

KARAN KUMAR

DIKSHA RANA

MEENAKSHI DEVI

ANKITA KUMARI

NEHA SHARMA

SUNIL KUMAR

KALPNA DEVI

RACHNA

TILAK RA]J

1

Father's Name Result Status
LAYAK RAM 433
HARI NAND SHARMA R/- DCS-104,
JOGINDER SINGH 417
DHANI RAM 404
HUKAM CHAND 407
KAILASH CHAND R/- DCS-103, DCS-104,
RAM LAL 388
HARI KRISHAN R/- DCS-104,
AMIN CHAND 389
KISHORE CHAND 393
KISHOR CHAND 411
RAJESH SHARMA 464
MAST RAM 439
PYAR SINGH 416
TILAK RAJ 381

JAGAN NATH

R/- DCS-101, DCS-103, DCS-104,



13276 13-GCRP-117

13282

13283

13285

13303

13311

13313

13315

13316

13328

13332

13337

13349

13352

13353

13362

13377

13381

13382

13383

13393

13395

13403

13404

13413

13423

13424

13430

13431

13432

13435

96-SN-739

09-CCB-2022

10-GCM-527

10-GCI-317

12-GCM-33

06-GLK-1109

07-SU-52

13-SU-39

12-GCM-313

10-PSA-918

97-AK-46

11-GCT-119

97-GK-87

01-GK-75

06-GLK-377

11-GLK-1052

10-GCM-549

11-GCM-348

10-GCM-790

07-AK-101

12-GSC-110

12-SN-269

13-SN-230

13-SN-499

13-SL-791

SURYA GIAN

PINKI KUMARI

VIKAS VERMA

ANKIT PUNDIR

VISHAL KUMAR SHARMA

NAVEEN BHARDWA]

ANIL

IRVIN SHYAM

RICHA SHARMA

UMESH HARNOT

ANIL KUMAR

SUMIT KUMAR

SUNNY

DEEPIKA SHARMA

POONAM KUMARI

PANKA] KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

BHUTESHWAR SINGH

BHIWANI DUTT

SANJEEV

PUNAM

JYOTI DEVI

DHARMENDER KUMAR

JITENDER KUMAR

BHUPENDER SHARMA

DIMPLE KUMARI

RAJAT BHARDWA]

RACHNA

PALVI VERMA

KUMARI RICHA

SANDEEP

KAVI RAJ

GOPAL CHAND PAL

NAND LAL VERMA

BALBIR SINGH PUNDIR

KULDEEP SHARMA

VIRENDER BHARDWA]

SANT RAM

VINOD SHYAM

MADAN LAL SHARMA

BISHESHWAR LAL

SACHIDA NAND

KULDEEP SINGH

JAMNA DASS

JAGDISH CHAND SHARMA

P.N. SHARMA

BRAHMA NAND

TARA DUTT

HUKAM RAM

TIKAM RAM

MADAN LAL

GOVIND SINGH

LAL CHAND

HIMA RAM

KUNDAN SINGH

KIRPA RAM SHARMA

PARMA NAND

BHAGAT RAM

PRADEEP

SHRI RAM

RAJENDER SINGH

RAM KRISHAN

R/- DCS-103,

359

R/- DCS-104,

R/- DCS-104,

R/- DCS-103,

367

405

400

441

431

394

370

R/- DCS-103, DCS-104,

421

388

R/- DCS-104,

407

374

415

R/- DCS-101,

464

434

409

390

389

424

396

430

413

416

415



ICDEOL

13447

14110

14263

14298

14312

14344

14411

14413

14416

14417

14422

14426

14447

14452

14453

14456

14457

14459

14460

14461

14463

14466

14467

14468

14471

14520

14521

14522

14523

14533

14555

13-GLK-755

12-HM-236

10-PSD-49

12-GS-348

11-GS-56

10-DA-1547

13-SV-19

13-GCA-359

13-GCA-325

13-GCA-52

13-BP-281

13-JT-31

13-BP-194

13-BP-720

13-BP-688

13-JT-51

13-BP-66

13-BP-747

11-BP-472

13-BP-272

13-BP-269

13-BP-231

13-CCB-79

10-MLS-199

13-GB-353

13-DDH-41

13-GB-368

13-SDC-50

13-CB-374

MEENA KUMARI

ANKIT CHANDEL

LOVELY DEVI

SANDEEP KUMAR

REKHA SHARMA

ATISH GULERIA

POONAM RANI

PUNEETA SHARMA

RITU BALA

PRIANKA GOSWAMI

KUSAM LATA CHAUDHARY

KISHOR KUMAR

RANJNA KUMARI

SUNEETA DEVI

BHAWANA DEVI

PAWAN KUMAR

PANKA]J KUMAR

RAJO DEVI

MANISH KUMAR

ANUPAMA

SUMAN

ANURADHA

REENA THAKUR

MADHU VERMA

RAKSHA DEVI

MANISH THAKUR

ABHILASH SINGH

RAHUL RANA

DEEPAK SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR

BABLI

BAL CHAND

SURESH KUMAR

OM PARKASH

BABU RAM

AMIR CHAND

AVTAR SINGH

GURMEL SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR

SHARI RAM

JAGDISH RAM

JAGDISH RAM

SUNEEL KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR

DESH RA]J

BALI RAM

SUKH RAM

KANSHI RAM

ANIL KUMAR

ROOP SINGH

NIKKU RAM

VIPAN CHAND

KISHORI LAL

SUBHASH CHAND

DESH RA]J

AMAR NATH

MAN CHAND THAKUR

KRIPAL SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH RANA

DESH RAJ

MADAN LAL

SANT SINGH

R/- DCS-104,

355

424

R/- DCS-104,

350

401

377

394

390

392

422

412

374

R/- DCS-103, DCS-104,

368

367

370

384

438

R/- DCS-101, DCS-102,

366

373

388

410

419

393

384

R/- DCS-101,

387

354



14636

14637

14649

14666

14667

14670

14673

14767

14786

14787

14789

14790

14806

14807

14835

14838

14858

14860

14863

14871

14876

14894

14897

14905

14906

14907

14908

14909

14910

06-ZSD-50

12-DBBA-42

13-DA-1175

13-DA-92

13-DCK-160

12-MLB-41

13-GN-184

09-GW-131

13-GW-57

12-MA-1249

13-MA-1176

13-MA-1337

13-MA-1443

12-MA-53

09-NN-469

13-NN-505

13-SDS-11

13-PS-352

11-JNR-592

12-GSM-85

11-GCB-192

09-MLS-47

13-GCB-240

15-MMC-08

13-GK-258

12-SN-193

12-SN-361

13-SN-229

13-AK-201

13-SN-45

13-SN-819

MEENAKSHI DEVI

RAJAT MAHAJAN

ABHINAV

ROHIT KUMAR

ROHIT BHATIA

SANTOSH KUMARI

AMIT SHARMA

SHILPA

YUKTA KAUSHAL

AYUSH MANGLA

HET RAM

PRAVEEN KUMAR

KUMARI PRIYA

JYOTI GULERIA

NEHA THAPA

SHIKHA PANWAR

SAROJ DEVI

PRATIMA PUNDIR

SUMAN SHARMA

KEWAL KRISHAN

JITENDER SINGH

TRIPTA DEVI

DEEPAK SHARMA

KRITIKA KASHYAP

RITIKA SHARMA

ANITA KUMARI

BABITA SHARMA

KUSHMEET SINGH

HEM RA]J

SAKSHI VERMA

YANJANA PARIHAR

BABU RAM

VIPAN MAHAJAN

RAJINDER KUMAR

HANS RAJ

KULDEEP KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR

KESHVA NAND

SUBHASH CHAND

RAM PAL KAUSHAL

KAILASH MANGLA

MOHAN SINGH

RAMESH CHAND

SURINDER KUMAR

LAXMAN SINGH

MAHESH THAPA

MAAN SINGH

KEDAR SINGH

TOTA RAM

TIRTH RAM

DHARAM SINGH

DEVI SINGH

SHALIG RAM

PURAN CHAND

PREM RAJ KASHYAP

TEK CHAND SHARMA

MAST RAM

DHANI RAM

NARINDER KUMAR

NEEM CHAND

BRIJENDER SINGH

AMAR SINGH

336

352

366

359

421

437

422

R/- DCS-104,

395

383

400

382

380

400

405

424

407

428

R/- DCS-101,

460

386

360

360

R/- DCS-104,

418

R/- DCS-103, DCS-104,

R/- DCS-104,

422

424



14914

14915

14917

14919

14921

14925

14926

14927

14928

14930

14931

14932

14933

14934

14935

14958

14986

15001

15002

15003

15005

15006

15009

15010

15011

15015

15016

15017

15042

13-SN-250

13-SN-273

13-SN-412

13-SN-254

13-GSU-82

12-SN-254

13-GCR-32

13-GR-31

13-SN-297

12-S5N-992

13-SN-597

13-SN-624

3-5N-235

13-SN-202

13-SN-91

13-SN-574

13-GCRP-56

11-GSK-116

13-GCS-54

13-GS-176

12-GS-262

12-G5-193

13-GS-539

13-G5-166

10-GS-97

13-GS5-448

13-GS-306

13-GS-513

11-GS-538

13-UN-224

ADITYA THAKUR

KAVITA

SHEETAL SHARMA

PRIYA KUMARI THAPA

POOJA

KARAN INDER SINGH

KANWAR

SEEMA

SHRUTIKA

RITAMBHARA

NIDHI

TANUJA KUMARI

KUSH SHARMA

RHYTHM SHARMA

PALLVI

RITIKA SHARMA

HEM LATA SHANDIL

ROHIT SHARMA

SANTOSH KUMARI

SHILPA DEVI

KALPANA

MAHESHWAR

RAJAT KUMAR

JANAK RAJ

ARUNA

AMIT KUMAR

RAJINDER SINGH

DEEPISH

ANJNA KUMARI

DEVENDER CHAUHAN

ANKUSH ZINTA

NAVDEEP KAUR

JAI SINGH

PARTAP SINGH

BRI] MOHAN
GOBIND SINGH THAPA
PRAKASH CHAND
SHAMSHER SINGH
KANWAR

TULSI RAM
RAJENDER SINGH
RAJENDER THAKUR
FATEH SINGH

JAG MOHAN

PARKASH SHARMA

MANGLESHWAR SHARMA

KUSHAL SINGH

HARI KRISHAN

SOM DUTT SHANDIL

DEVRAJ SHARMA

KUNDUP LAL

MILKHI RAM

BHAGMAL

BHADUR SINGH

VINOD KUMAR

TRILOK CHAND

DEVINDER SINGH

SHUKRU

SURAT RAM

PYARE LAL

SAMUNDRI LAL

NANAK CHAND

INDER SINGH ZINTA

RAJINDER PARSAD

R/- DCS-104,

427

403

425

416

404

436

451

422

438

438

R/- DCS-104,

R/- DCS-104,

420

427

424

418

411

396

399

354

R/- DCS-101, DCS-103,

R/- DCS-104,

393

R/- DCS-101,

408

369

400

R/- DCS-101,

448

386



l;?(:l Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result Status

Regular
15048 11-UN-739 AVTAR SINGH BALVINDER SINGH 347
15049 13-UN-221  SHIV KUMAR HARJEET SINGH 337
15053 16-PGDC-21  PREETI SUDERSHAN SINGH R/- DCS-103,
15054 11-BDU-161  ATUL SHARMA RAM LOK SHARMA R/- DCS-103,

Deputy Registrar (Exams-II) Controller of Examinations

H.P. University, Shimla-5 H.P. University, Shimla-5

Endst. No. :- No.7-6/2010-11 HPU(Exam-1I) PGDCA-1st Dated: - 18th December, 2017
Copy to: -

1-  The Principal all concerned colleges.

2-  The Director ICDEOL, HPU, Shimla-171005.

3-  SPS to Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.
4- PSto Registrar/COE, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

5-  The Incharge, Enquiry, Section, H.P. University, Shimla-5.
6- Research Officer, SC/ST Cell, HPU Shimla-171005.

7- Guard File. Deputy R.egist.rar (E>'<am—H)
H.P. University, Shimla-5



